7:00 p.m.
7:02 p.m.
7:04 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8:15 p.m.
8:25 p.m.

8:35 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
9:17 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0

13.0
14.0

School Committee Meeting
Memorial Middle School
Ground-level Exhibition Area
Hull, MA 02045
Agenda, Tuesday, September 13, 2005
7:00 P.M.

School Committee Members
Kristen Evans, Chair
James Canavan, Vice Chair
Kevin Richardson, Secretary
Catherine Bowes, Member
Jack Wholey, Member

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Input from Public on Agenda Items

Student Representative Report

Hull Teacher Association Representative’s Report

Approval of Minutes

Business Items — Superintendent

7.1  School Opening

7.2 *On the Same Page” Community Reading
Campaign Mini-grant Program

7.3 Academic Eligibility

7.4 School Attendance Counselor

7.5 Strategic Plan

7.6 Superintendent’s Performance Objectives

7.7 Hiring Procedures

7.8  MASC Delegate

7.9 Budget Update

New Business Items

Old Business Items

9.1 Donations / Acceptance of Gifts

9.2 Policy BCB - Committee Member Conflict of Interest

9.3  Non-department Functions

9.4  Amendment to Superintendent’s Contract

School Committee Policy Issues

Approval of Warrants

Correspondence to and Comments from School

Committee Members

Executive Session (if needed)

Adjournment



	School Committee Members 

