School Committee Meeting Memorial Middle School Ground-level Exhibition Area Hull, MA 02045 genda, Tuesday, September 13, 200

Agenda, Tuesday, September 13, 2005 7:00 P.M.

School Committee Members Kristen Evans, Chair James Canavan, Vice Chair Kevin Richardson, Secretary Catherine Bowes, Member Jack Wholey, Member

7:00 p.m.	1.0	Call to Order
7:02 p.m.	2.0	Approval of Agenda
7:04 p.m.	3.0	Input from Public on Agenda Items
	4.0	Student Representative Report
	5.0	Hull Teacher Association Representative's Report
	6.0	Approval of Minutes
7:30 p.m.	7.0	Business Items – Superintendent
		7.1 School Opening
		7.2 "On the Same Page" Community Reading
		Campaign Mini-grant Program
		7.3 Academic Eligibility
		7.4 School Attendance Counselor
		7.5 Strategic Plan
		7.6 Superintendent's Performance Objectives
		7.7 Hiring Procedures
		7.8 MASC Delegate
		7.9 Budget Update
8:15 p.m.	8.0	New Business Items
8:25 p.m.	9.0	Old Business Items
		9.1 Donations / Acceptance of Gifts
		9.2 Policy BCB – Committee Member Conflict of Interest
		9.3 Non-department Functions
		9.4 Amendment to Superintendent's Contract
8:35 p.m.	10.0	School Committee Policy Issues
9:15 p.m.	11.0	Approval of Warrants
9:17 p.m.	12.0	Correspondence to and Comments from School
		Committee Members
9:20 p.m.	13.0	Executive Session (if needed)
	14.0	Adjournment